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36° CAMPIONATO ITALIANO CERCATORI D'ORO

VETERANI
FINALE

JOYCE
LILIANA
VITTORIO
WILLI

ROSA ANGELA
UMBERTO
FLORA
JEAN-NOEL
GIUSEPPINA
GRAZIANO
PIERINO
CHANTAL
DOMENICO
ELENA
SYLVIE

RICH
GERHARD
GIUSEPPE
LUIGI
GIANCARLO

RESULTS
MASON USA
CLAUT ITA
MAURI ITA
LUEDI svi
MILANESI ITA
BRAVO ITA
NICOLETTA ITA
BONNAIRE FRA
VACCHINI ITA
MOSCA ITA
ANGOLI ITA
BONNAIRE FRA
TREROTOLA 1ITA
COLA ITA
SECHAUD FRA
MASON USA
SEELMANN  GER
RIZZI ITA
CONTI ITA
ROLANDO ITA

SEEDED:

TIME
02.37,6
04.13,4
02.02,6
02.28,0
02.36,4
03.45,3
03.59,9
04.11,4
04.23,6
02.14,3
02.36,5
05.37,4
02.51,0
03.49,1
02.18,3
03.23,1
03.03,0
03.28,3
01.32,9
01.05,8
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GOLD FINAL TIME  pen.
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02.37,6
04.13,4
05.02,6
05.28,0
05.36,4
06.45,3
06.59,9
07.11,4
07.23,6
08.14,3
08.36,5
08.37,4
08.51,0
09.49,1
11.18,3
12.23,1
15.03,0
15.28,3
16.32,9
31.05,8




